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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:   APRIL 8, 2006   LOCATION:   THOMAS & MACK CENTER, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Joe Cortez, Vic Drakulich, Jay Nady, Richard Steele 

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Burt Clements, Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle,  

Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, C J Ross, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge 

Visiting Judges: Glen Hamada & Chuck Hassett 

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: James Game, Jeff Davidson, Steven Brown, David Watson 

Ring Announcer: Bruce Buffer & Michael Buffer 

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc., Don King Productions, Main Events 
Matchmaker: Brad Goodman, Eric Bottjer, Brian Little 
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Remarks 

               

FLOYD JOY MAYWEATHER, JR. 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
 
ZABDIEL JUDAH 
Brooklyn, NY 

Mayweather won by unanimous decision. 
MAYWEATHER   -   JUDAH 
116-112; 117-111; 119-109 
D. Moretti – J. Roth – G. Hamada 
**Mayweather retains IBO & wins IBF 
Welterweight Title 

NV045572 
 
 
 

NY045394 

 
 

12 

02/24/77 
 
 
 

10/27/77 

146 
 
 
 

145.5 

Suspend Judah until 05/09/06 
No contact until 04/30/06 
 
Suspend Mayweather until 05/09/06 
No contact until 04/30/06 
 
Referee: Richard Steele 

JUAN V. DIAZ 
Houston, TX 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE MIGUEL COTTO 
Caguas, PR 

Diaz won by unanimous decision. 
DIAZ   -   COTTO 
116-112; 117-111; 118-110 
B. Graham – P. Smith – G. Trowbridge 
**Diaz retains WBA Lightweight Title 

TX057810 
 
 

PR046456 

 
 

12 
 

09/17/83 
 
 

06/22/77 

135 
 
 

134 

Suspend Cotto until 05/24/06 
No contact until 05/09/06 
 
Suspend Diaz until 05/24/06 
No contact until 05/09/06 
 
Referee: Kenny Bayless 

JORGE ARMANDO ARCE-ARMENTA 
Bell Gardens, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ROSENDO JOSE ALVAREZ-
HERNANDEZ 
Los Angeles, CA 

Arce won by KO 1:54 of the 6th round. 
 
**Arce retains WBC Interim Flyweight Title 

NV042430 
 
 

NV009773 

 
 

12 

07/27/79 
 
 

05/06/70 

111 
 
 

120.5 

Suspend Arce until 05/09/06 
No contact until 04/30/06 – for cut over right eye 
 
Suspend Alvarez until 05/24/06 
No contact until 05/09/06 – for cut over left eye. 
Referee: Vic Drakulich 

WESTON JAMES FERGUSON 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ 
Riverside, CA 

Ferguson won by split decision. 
FERGUSON   -   LOPEZ 
94-95; 95-93; 97-92 
A. Byrd – C. Giampa – R. Hoyle 

NV068408 
 
 

CA066334 

 
 

10 

10/14/85 
 
 

07/19/84 

135 
 
 

135 

Suspend Lopez until 05/09/06 
No contact until 04/30/06 – for right upper eyelid 
laceration. 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

SALVADOR GARCIA 
Whittier, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JUAN RAMON CRUZ-VEGA 

Garcia won by TKO 2:59 of the 6th round. CA048986 
 
 

PR054598 

 
 

8 

06/07/79 
 
 

08/19/78 

123 
 
 

124.5 

Suspend Garcia and no contact until 06/08/06 
 
Suspend Cruz-Vega until 06/08/06 
No contact until 05/24/06 
Referee: Robert Byrd 
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VANES NORIK MARTIROSIYAN 
Glendale, CA  

----- vs ----- 
TEFO GLEN SEETSO 
Aurora, CO 

Martirosiyan won by KO 0:55 of the 3rd round. CA043097 
 
 

CO072193 

 
 

6 

05/01/86 
 
 

11/04/80 

154 
 
 

151.5 

Suspend Seetso until 06/08/06 
No contact until 05/24/06 
 
 
Referee: Jay Nady 

JULIO CESAR CHAVEZ, JR. 
Culiacan, Sinaloa, MX 

----- vs ----- 
TYLER SCOTT ZIOLKOWSKI 
St. Joseph, MO 

Chavez won by KO 2:40 of the 2nd round. NV068222 
 
 

MO051458 

 
 

6 

02/16/86 
 
 

09/06/86 

147 
 
 

146.5 

Suspend Ziolkowski until 05/24/06 
No contact until 05/09/06 
 
 
Referee: Joe Cortez 

DOMONIC J. JENKINS 
De Soto, TX 

----- vs ----- 
VICTOR J. BISBAL 
Salinas, PR 

Jenkins won by KO 1:31 of the 2nd round. TX064876 
 
 

PR053923 

 
 

6 

12/17/72 
 
 

07/02/80 

215 
 
 

233 

Suspend Bisbal until 06/08/06 
No contact until 05/24/06 
 
 
Referee: Robert Byrd 

BERMANE STIVERNE 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
MARCUS DWAYNE DEAR 
Los Angeles, CA 

Stiverne won by TKO 2:44 of the 3rd round. NV072007 
 
 

CA071970 

 
 

4 

11/01/78 
 
 

10/15/81 

236 
 
 

255 

Suspend Dear until 10/06/06 – for nasal 
fracture and anterior and medial wall of the 
right maxillary sinus.  
 
Referee: Jay Nady 
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