STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Skip Avansino, Jr.

Dr. Tony Alamo John R. Bailey Joe W. Brown T. J. Day

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: APRIL 8, 2006 LOCATION: THOMAS & MACK CENTER, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Robert Byrd, Joe Cortez, Vic Drakulich, Jay Nady, Richard Steele

Judges: Adalaide Byrd, Burt Clements, Duane Ford, Chuck Giampa, Dick Houck, Robert Hoyle,

Dave Moretti, Jerry Roth, C J Ross, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge

Visiting Judges: Glen Hamada & Chuck Hassett

Timekeepers: Jim Cavin & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: James Game, Jeff Davidson, Steven Brown, David Watson

Ring Announcer: Bruce Buffer & Michael Buffer

Promoter: Top Rank, Inc., Don King Productions, Main Events

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman, Eric Bottjer, Brian Little

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
FLOYD JOY MAYWEATHER, JR. Las Vegas, NV	Mayweather won by unanimous decision. MAYWEATHER - JUDAH	NV045572		02/24/77	146	Suspend Judah until 05/09/06 No contact until 04/30/06
VS	116-112; 117-111; 119-109 D. Moretti – J. Roth – G. Hamada		12			Suspend Mayweather until 05/09/06 No contact until 04/30/06
ZABDIEL JUDAH Brooklyn, NY	**Mayweather retains IBO & wins IBF Welterweight Title	NY045394		10/27/77	145.5	Referee: Richard Steele
JUAN V. DIAZ Houston, TX	Diaz won by unanimous decision. DIAZ - COTTO	TX057810		09/17/83	135	Suspend Cotto until 05/24/06 No contact until 05/09/06
JOSE MIGUEL COTTO Caguas, PR	116-112; 117-111; 118-110 B. Graham – P. Smith – G. Trowbridge **Diaz retains WBA Lightweight Title	PR046456	12	06/22/77	134	Suspend Diaz until 05/24/06 No contact until 05/09/06
						Referee: Kenny Bayless
JORGE ARMANDO ARCE-ARMENTA Bell Gardens, CA	Arce won by KO 1:54 of the 6 th round.	NV042430		07/27/79	111	Suspend Arce until 05/09/06 No contact until 04/30/06 – for cut over right eye
ROSENDO JOSE ALVAREZ- HERNANDEZ Los Angeles, CA	**Arce retains WBC Interim Flyweight Title	NV009773	12	05/06/70	120.5	Suspend Alvarez until 05/24/06 No contact until 05/09/06 – for cut over left eye. Referee: Vic Drakulich
WESTON JAMES FERGUSON Las Vegas, NV vs	Ferguson won by split decision. FERGUSON - LOPEZ	NV068408	40	10/14/85	135	Suspend Lopez until 05/09/06 No contact until 04/30/06 – for right upper eyelid laceration.
JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ Riverside, CA	94-95; 95-93; 97-92 A. Byrd – C. Giampa – R. Hoyle	CA066334	10	07/19/84	135	Referee: Joe Cortez
SALVADOR GARCIA	Garcia won by TKO 2:59 of the 6 th round.	CA048986		06/07/79	123	Suspend Garcia and no contact until 06/08/06
Whittier, CA vs JUAN RAMON CRUZ-VEGA		PR054598	8	08/19/78	124.5	Suspend Cruz-Vega until 06/08/06 No contact until 05/24/06 Referee: Robert Byrd

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
VANES NORIK MARTIROSIYAN Glendale, CA	Martirosiyan won by KO 0:55 of the 3 rd round.	CA043097		05/01/86	154	Suspend Seetso until 06/08/06 No contact until 05/24/06
TEFO GLEN SEETSO Aurora, CO		CO072193	6	11/04/80	151.5	Referee: Jay Nady
JULIO CESAR CHAVEZ, JR. Culiacan, Sinaloa, MX	Chavez won by KO 2:40 of the 2 nd round.	NV068222		02/16/86	147	Suspend Ziolkowski until 05/24/06 No contact until 05/09/06
TYLER SCOTT ZIOLKOWSKI St. Joseph, MO		MO051458	6	09/06/86	146.5	Referee: Joe Cortez
DOMONIC J. JENKINS De Soto, TX	Jenkins won by KO 1:31 of the 2 nd round.	TX064876		12/17/72	215	Suspend Bisbal until 06/08/06 No contact until 05/24/06
VICTOR J. BISBAL Salinas, PR		PR053923	6	07/02/80	233	Referee: Robert Byrd
BERMANE STIVERNE Henderson, NV	Stiverne won by TKO 2:44 of the 3 rd round.	NV072007		11/01/78	236	Suspend Dear until 10/06/06 – for nasal fracture and anterior and medial wall of the right maxillary sinus.
MARCUS DWAYNE DEAR Los Angeles, CA		CA071970	4	10/15/81	255	Referee: Jay Nady

PAGE (2)

RESULTS OF APRIL 8, 2006

THOMAS & MACK CENTER